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2025-2026
AÑO HIDROLÓGICO:

SEGUIMIENTO DE LOS INDICADORES DEL ESTADO DE LA ESCASEZ
CANTÁBRICO ORIENTAL 0 10 20 30 40 505

Kilómetros

NºUTE
1
2
3
4

NOMBRE
Nervión

Oria
Urumea
Bidasoa

oct-25
0,515
0,767
0,541
0,489

nov-25
0,588
0,966
0,645
0,574

dic-25
-
-
--

ene-26
-
-
-
-

feb-26
-
-
-
-

mar-26
-
-
--

abr-26
-
-
-
-

may-26
-
-
-
-

jun-26
-
-
-
-

jul-26
-
-
-
-

ago-26
-
-
-
-

sep-26
-
-
-
-

EN EL ÁMBITO DE COMPETECIA DEL ESTADO

Normalidad
Prealerta
Alerta
Emergencia


